NORSK KLEBER

Merethe 160

Energeticka trida:
Ucinnost:

Doba salani:
Jmenovity vykon:
Regulovatelny vykon:
Pramér koufovodu:

Primér pfivodu vzduchu:

Potfebny tah komina:
Teplota spalin:
Hmotnostni tok spalin:
Emise CO pfii 13% O,:
Hmotnost:

A+

87,0%

8 hod.

2,4 kW/h

1,8-3,5kW/h

zadni odkoureni: 135 mm
horni odkoureni: 150 mm
100 mm

12 Pa

185°C

8,3g/s

0,12%

435 kg

1453

| 495

505
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